Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?

When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?

When the third constitution of Pakistan was enforced?

Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.

Where the second session of the Muslim League was held in 1906

Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was born in

The most important change brought about by Minto-Morley reforms was:

Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to

When Muhammad Khan Junejo visited America alongwith General Karamat?

Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu

Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?

Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.

When the 1973 constitution was enforced?

Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 1905?

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.

Answers Choice

oW DOmP OWP DOWr UOWr UOm» DOW» U0U» UouR

w» U0 WP D0wWP» UOoUP DOW» 00m>

1867
1869
1871
1877

May, 28 1997
May, 28 1998
May, 28 1999
None of these

March 9, 1954
25 March, 1954
14 August, 1973
June 1974

Anwar ul Haq
Cornelius

Hamood ur Rehman
None of these

Karachi
Aligarh
Delhi
Dhakka

Delhi
Sarhind
Ajmair Sharif
Culcutta

Weight age
Seats for Muslims
Separate Electrote

Sickness

Non invitation
Killing of Khaksars
Shortage of time

April 1986
May 1986
July 1986
June 1986

Aligarh Institute Gazette
Urdu Akhbar

Risala Makhzan

All of the above

. Lord Minto

Lord Mount Batten

. Antihny Medonald

Devid Mcdonald

Abul Kalam Azad
Zakir Hussain
M.K. Gandhi

. Jawahir Lal Nehru

March 23, 1971
Aug 14, 1973

. March 23, 1972

None of these

Orissa
Assam

Punjab
Bengal

. Dec 25, 1958
. Jan 24, 1959
C.
D.

April 16, 1960
March 17,1961



16

17

18

19

20

When did the National Assembly approve the First Constituent of Pakistan?

When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.

When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?

After how many years did Pakistan got its first constitution?

Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?

A. On March 23, 1949

C. On August 14, 1947
D. On March 23, 1950

A. 19 November 1939

C. 19 November 1941
D. None of the above

A. Jan 20 1983

C. March 23, 1984
D. None of the above

A. 7 years<br style="box-sizing:
border-box;"><br>
B. 5 years

D. 11 years

B. Ambedkar
C. Moti lal
D. Karishan Gopal


https://pakmcqs.com/pak-study-mcqs/many-years-pakistan-got-first-constitution

