

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1871 D. 1877
2	When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?	A. May, 28 1997 B. May, 28 1998 C. May, 28 1999 D. None of these
3	When the third constitution of Pakistan was enforced?	A. March 9, 1954 B. 25 March, 1954 C. 14 August, 1973 D. June 1974
4	Name the commission formed for the evaluation of the causes of the fall of East Pakistan.	A. Anwar ul Haq B. Cornelius C. Hamood ur Rehman D. None of these
5	Where the second session of the Muslim League was held in 1906	A. Karachi B. Aligarh C. Delhi D. Dhakka
6	Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was born in	A. Delhi B. Sarhind C. Ajmair Sharif D. Culcutta
7	The most important change brought about by Minto-Morley reforms was:	A. Weight age B. Seats for Muslims C. Separate Electrote D. None of these
8	Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to	A. Sickness B. Non invitation C. Killing of Khaksars D. Shortage of time
9	When Muhammad Khan Junejo visited America alongwith General Karamat?	A. April 1986 B. May 1986 C. July 1986 D. June 1986
10	Name the digest of Sir Syed Ahmed Khan that was published in English as well as Urdu	A. Aligarh Institute Gazette B. Urdu Akhbar C. Risala Makhzan D. All of the above
11	Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Mount Batten C. Antihny Medonald D. Devid Mcdonald
12	Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.	A. Abul Kalam Azad B. Zakir Hussain C. M.K. Gandhi D. Jawahir Lal Nehru
13	When the 1973 constitution was enforced?	A. March 23, 1971 B. Aug 14, 1973 C. March 23, 1972 D. None of these
14	Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 1905?	A. Orissa B. Assam C. Punjab D. Bengal
15	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959 C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17, 1961

16	When did the National Assembly approve the First Constituent of Pakistan?	A. On March 23, 1949 B. On February 29, 1956 C. On August 14, 1947 D. On March 23, 1950
17	When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.	A. 19 November 1939 B. 19 November 1940 C. 19 November 1941 D. None of the above
18	When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?	A. Jan 20 1983 B. Jan 30,1984 C. March 23, 1984 D. None of the above
19	<u>After how many years did Pakistan got its first constitution?</u>	A. 7 years B. 5 years C. 9 years D. 11 years
20	Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Ambedkar C. Moti lal D. Karishan Gopal